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Code
Codice

System Power
Potenza Sistema

Source
Sorgente

K Output flux
Flusso uscente� � � Z � 	 
 � � 
 � 
 � U U � 	 � 4 < = : H D 2 > 7 7 7 � 6 ? > � �� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � ��  !  " # ! $ % & ' % $ % ( # $ % " # ) !  *

90°

60°

30°
cd/klm

600

450

300

150

150

γ=0.0   α=33° Emed(lx)

45    

  11    

5    

3    

2    

h (m)

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

  5.00  

Ø (m) 

1.31

2.63

3.94

5.26

6.57

Ø (m)

2.01

4.03

6.04

8.05

10.07

γ=0.0   β=45°+ , - . / 0 1 2 3 1 2 4 5 6 6 2 0 7 8 9 : ; < 9 = > ? @ A B C D E E
Code
Codice

System Power
Potenza Sistema

Source
Sorgente

K Output flux
Flusso uscenteF G H I J K L M N G M O P Q Q M K R S 6 5 7 + 1 3 3 3 T 1 , U V WX Y Z [ Z \ ] [ ^ _ ` a b [ b ^ ] c ] ^ ] d ` ] ef g h g i j h k l m n l k l o j k l i j p h g q

90°

60°

30°
cd/klm

600

450

300

150

150

γ=0.0   α=33° Emed(lx)

90    

  22    

10    

6    

4    

h (m)

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

  5.00  

Ø (m) 

1.31

2.63

3.94

5.26

6.57

Ø (m)

2.01

4.03

6.04

8.05

10.07

γ=0.0   β=45°+ , - . / 0 1 2 3 , 2 4 5 6 6 2 0 7 8 9 : ; < 9 = > ? @ A r r s E E
Code
Codice

System Power
Potenza Sistema

Source
Sorgente

K Output flux
Flusso uscenteF G H I J K L M N t M O P Q Q M K R 4 1 u U 6 5 7 + 1 3 3 3 T U - v V WX Y Z [ Z \ ] [ ^ _ ` a b [ b ^ ] c ] ^ ] d ` ] ef g h g i j h k l m n l k l o j k l i j p h g q

90°

60°

30°
cd/klm

600

450

300

150

150

γ=0.0   α=33° Emed(lx)

135    

  34    

15    

8    

5    

h (m)

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

  5.00  

Ø (m) 

1.31

2.63

3.94

5.26

6.57

Ø (m)

2.01

4.03

6.04

8.05

10.07

γ=0.0   β=45°+ , - . / 0 1 2 3 S 2 4 5 6 6 2 0 7 8 9 : ; < 9 = > ? @ A w w x D E E
Code
Codice

System Power
Potenza Sistema

Source
Sorgente

K Output flux
Flusso uscenteF G H I J K L M O y M O P Q Q M K R 4 v 6 5 7 + 1 3 3 3 T z 1 4 V WX Y Z [ Z \ ] [ ^ _ ` a b [ b ^ ] c ] ^ ] d ` ] ef g h g i j h k l m n l k l o j k l i j p h g q

90°

60°

30°
cd/klm

600

450

300

150

150

γ=0.0   α=33° Emed(lx)

180    

  45    

20    

11    

7    

h (m)

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

  5.00  

Ø (m) 

1.31

2.63

3.94

5.26

6.57

Ø (m)

2.01

4.03

6.04

8.05

10.07

γ=0.0   β=45°+ , - . / 0 1 2 4 { 2 4 5 6 6 2 0 7
Accessories included
Accessori inclusi F G H | } ~ � � } � I L� Z � � Y � _ d Y Z � � _ d � � _ [ Y c ^ b \ ]� m � � m o g k i m o k m i jX b _ ^ Z c ] d a ` b � � c Z ^ ^ Z � � Y � _ d Y Z � � _ d � � _ [ Y c ^ b \ ]� g � � l m n l h j � h m h j n l � � l � � � k m � j k � m � � m o g k i m o k m i j� Z ^ ^ � � b [ ] a ` Z d a � _ [ Y Z � a ] ^� h m m k j � � l � � m l p m� � [ ^ b ` Z d � ] �� � l m � j n l j � h k m � l g p j� [ b ^ d � ` b � � ] � \ � ] d a � _ ^ _ d � ` b �� m � g n j k l � m � l g p j � i � h m � � g n l p j � l p j m
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D64 ice 30 mm OVAL BEAM Å Æ Ç È É + Æ 7 / 7 Ê Ê 7 + u6 Ë 5 5 Æ 7 / 7 Ê Ê 7 + u/ 7 Ì 5 Ì É Å Æ 7 / 7 Ê Ê 7 + u6 Ë 5 5 Í Ç È É Î 7 +Ï Ð Ñ Ò Ó Ó Ï Ò Ô Õ Ö Ö Õ Ð × ØÏ Ð Ñ Ò Ó Ó Ï ­ Ò Ö Õ Ô Õ ØÏ Ð Ñ Ò Ó Ó Ï Ó × Ù Ù Ï Ô Ô × Ø­ Ò Ö Õ Ô ÕÚ Û Ü Ý Þ ß à á â á Ü ã ä å Ý Ü æ ç è è é à ã ê á ã á ëì ã ä Û ã í ã î á ß ï ã Ü â ð à ß á á ñ ò ó ä äÜ æ Ý Þ ô ê ã á á õ ä ã Þ æ ß ê Ý Þ ß à ß ê î Ü æ ã í ä ß àá æ ö Þ ô í ã á Ý á Ü ß ê Ü ë÷ ø ù ú û ü ý þ ú ú ø ÿ þ ý � û � ú ø ø � � � � �� û ú � þ � ø ù ø ÿ � � û 	 	 ý ú û ü 
 û � ý ú þù 
 û ù ù þ � û � � ü ü 
 � û ù ø ù ú û � ú û ý � � � � � ú þü û ÿ ÿ ý � ø ÿ þ û ý � � þ ù � ý � 	 þ ú û � ü ø ÿ þ �� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �  ! " # $ % & ' # $( � ) � � � � * * � + % ! , - ! " . - / $

5
0

30

306

591

876

11618 9 : > ? 0 1 ? 2 x E E
Code
Codice

System Power
Potenza Sistema

Source
Sorgente

K Output flux
Flusso uscenteF G H I L M N L M O P Q Q M 3 4 - u U 6 5 7 + 1 3 3 3 T { 3 z V WF G H I L M N L M O P Q 5 M 3 4 - u U 6 5 7 + - 3 3 3 T { 4 v V WX Y Z [ Z \ ] [ ^ _ ` a b [ b ^ ] c ] ^ ] d ` ] ef g h g i j h k l m n l k l o j k l i j p h g q

90°

60°

cd/klm
30°1200

900

600

300

300

γ=0.0   α=40° Emed(lx)

200    

  50    

22    

13    

8    

h (m)

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

  5.00  

Ø (m) 

1.66

3.32

4.98

6.64

    8.30

Ø (m)

0.42

0.84

1.26

1.68

2.10

γ=0.0   β=12°+ , - . 1 2 3 1 2 4 5 6 6 2 Ç 6
8 9 : > ? 0 1 B C w E E
Code
Codice

System Power
Potenza Sistema

Source
Sorgente

K Output flux
Flusso uscenteF G H I L M N G M O P Q Q M 3 4 S 6 5 7 + 1 3 3 3 T - 4 - V WF G H I L M N G M O P Q 5 M 3 4 S 6 5 7 + - 3 3 3 T - 1 U V WX Y Z [ Z \ ] [ ^ _ ` a b [ b ^ ] c ] ^ ] d ` ] ef g h g i j h k l m n l k l o j k l i j p h g q

90°

60°

cd/klm
30°1200

900

600

300

300

γ=0.0   α=40° Emed(lx)

  401    

 100    

45    

25    

16    

h (m)

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

  5.00  

Ø (m) 

1.66

3.32

4.98

6.64

    8.30

Ø (m)

0.42

0.84

1.26

1.68

2.10

γ=0.0   β=12°+ , - . 1 2 3 , 2 4 5 6 6 2 Ç 6
8 9 : > ? 0 1 r D x E E
Code
Codice

System Power
Potenza Sistema

Source
Sorgente

K Output flux
Flusso uscenteF G H I L M N t M O P Q Q M 3 4 4 1 u U 6 5 7 + 1 3 3 3 T , { 3 V WF G H I L M N t M O P Q 5 M 3 4 4 1 u U 6 5 7 + - 3 3 3 T , U 1 V WX Y Z [ Z \ ] [ ^ _ ` a b [ b ^ ] c ] ^ ] d ` ] ef g h g i j h k l m n l k l o j k l i j p h g q

90°

60°

cd/klm
30°1200

900

600

300

300

γ=0.0   α=40° Emed(lx)

  601    

 150    

67    

38    

24    

h (m)

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

  5.00  

Ø (m) 

1.66

3.32

4.98

6.64

    8.30

Ø (m)

0.42

0.84

1.26

1.68

2.10

γ=0.0   β=12°+ , - . 1 2 3 S 2 4 5 6 6 2 Ç 6
8 9 : > ? 0 1 w w x w E E
Code
Codice

System Power
Potenza Sistema

Source
Sorgente

K Output flux
Flusso uscenteF G H I L M O y M O P Q Q M 3 4 4 v 6 5 7 + 1 3 3 3 T v { z V WF G H I L M O y M O P Q 5 M 3 4 4 v 6 5 7 + - 3 3 3 T v z 4 V WX Y Z [ Z \ ] [ ^ _ ` a b [ b ^ ] c ] ^ ] d ` ] ef g h g i j h k l m n l k l o j k l i j p h g q

90°

60°

cd/klm
30°1200

900

600

300

300

γ=0.0   α=40° Emed(lx)

  801    

 200    

89    

50    

32    

h (m)

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

  5.00  

Ø (m) 

1.66

3.32

4.98

6.64

    8.30

Ø (m)

0.42

0.84

1.26

1.68

2.10

γ=0.0   β=12°+ , - . 1 2 4 { 2 4 5 6 6 2 Ç 6



4 - 10   ¡ ¢ £ ¡ ¤ ¥ ¦ ¡ § ¨ ¢   ¡ W ©   ¨ u ª V ¦ © « ¦ ¬ § « § ¤ . ­ ® ¯ ° ± ² ® ¯ ³ ´ ¯ ³ ³ µ ¶ ´ ¯ · ¸ ¹ ³ ´ µ ³ º ³ » ³ ² ¸ ¼ ¼ ¼ ½ } � ¾ ¿ � À Á | À | Â Ã Ä Â ½ | ¿

D
6

4
 I

C
E

o
u

td
o

o
r 

- 
es

te
rn

i

D64 ice 30 mm FULL EFFECT Å Æ Ç È É + Æ 7 / 7 Ê Ê 7 + u6 Ë 5 5 Æ 7 / 7 Ê Ê 7 + u/ 7 Ì 5 Ì É Å Æ 7 / 7 Ê Ê 7 + u6 Ë 5 5 Í Ç È É Î 7 +Ï Ð Ñ Ò Ó Ó Ï Ò Ô Õ Ö Ö Õ Ð × ØÏ Ð Ñ Ò Ó Ó Ï ­ Ò Ö Õ Ô Õ ØÏ Ð Ñ Ò Ó Ó Ï Ó × Ù Ù Ï Ô Ô × Ø­ Ò Ö Õ Ô Õì ã ä Û ã í ã î á ß ï ã Ü â ð à ß á á ñ ò ó ä äÜ æ Ý Þ ô ê ã á á õ ä ã Þ æ ß ê Ý Þ ß à ß ê î Ü æ ã í ä ß àá æ ö Þ ô í ã á Ý á Ü ß ê Ü ë� û ú � þ � ø ù ø ÿ � � û 	 	 ý ú û ü 
 û � ý ú þ ù 
 û ù ù þ � û� � ü ü 
 � û ù ø ù ú û � ú û ý � � � � � ú þ ü û ÿ ÿ ý � ø ÿ þû ý � � þ ù � ý � 	 þ ú û � ü ø ÿ þ �� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �  ! " # $ % & ' # $( � ) � � � � * * � + % ! , - ! " . - / $

5
0

30

306

591

876

11618 9 : > ? @ A ? 2 x E E
Code
Codice

System Power
Potenza Sistema

Source
Sorgente

K Output flux
Flusso uscenteF G H I L M N L M O P Q Q M K R - u U 6 5 7 + 1 3 3 3 T 4 v 1 V WF G H I L M N L M O P Q 5 M K R - u U 6 5 7 + - 3 3 3 T 4 S { V WX Y Z [ Z \ ] [ ^ _ ` a b [ b ^ ] c ] ^ ] d ` ] ef g h g i j h k l m n l k l o j k l i j p h g q

90°

60°

30°
cd/klm

600

450

300

150

150

γ=0.0   α=33° Emed(lx)

45    

  11    

5    

3    

2    

h (m)

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

  5.00  

Ø (m) 

1.31

2.63

3.94

5.26

6.57

Ø (m)

2.01

4.03

6.04

8.05

10.07

γ=0.0   β=45°+ , - . 1 2 3 1 2 4 5 6 6 2 0 7
8 9 : > ? @ A B C w E E
Code
Codice

System Power
Potenza Sistema

Source
Sorgente

K Output flux
Flusso uscenteF G H I L M N G M O P Q Q M K R S 6 5 7 + 1 3 3 3 T 1 , U V WF G H I L M N G M O P Q 5 M K R S 6 5 7 + - 3 3 3 T 1 v U V WX Y Z [ Z \ ] [ ^ _ ` a b [ b ^ ] c ] ^ ] d ` ] ef g h g i j h k l m n l k l o j k l i j p h g q

90°

60°

30°
cd/klm

600

450

300

150

150

γ=0.0   α=33° Emed(lx)

90    

  22    

10    

6    

4    

h (m)

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

  5.00  

Ø (m) 

1.31

2.63

3.94

5.26

6.57

Ø (m)

2.01

4.03

6.04

8.05

10.07

γ=0.0   β=45°+ , - . 1 2 3 , 2 4 5 6 6 2 0 7
8 9 : > ? @ A r D x E E
Code
Codice

System Power
Potenza Sistema

Source
Sorgente

K Output flux
Flusso uscenteF G H I L M N t M O P Q Q M K R 4 1 u U 6 5 7 + 1 3 3 3 T U - v V WF G H I L M N t M O P Q 5 M K R 4 1 u U 6 5 7 + - 3 3 3 T U z z V WX Y Z [ Z \ ] [ ^ _ ` a b [ b ^ ] c ] ^ ] d ` ] ef g h g i j h k l m n l k l o j k l i j p h g q

90°

60°

30°
cd/klm

600

450

300

150

150

γ=0.0   α=33° Emed(lx)

135    

  34    

15    

8    

5    

h (m)

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

  5.00  

Ø (m) 

1.31

2.63

3.94

5.26

6.57

Ø (m)

2.01

4.03

6.04

8.05

10.07

γ=0.0   β=45°+ , - . 1 2 3 S 2 4 5 6 6 2 0 7
8 9 : > ? @ A w w x w E E
Code
Codice

System Power
Potenza Sistema

Source
Sorgente

K Output flux
Flusso uscenteF G H I L M O y M O P Q Q M K R 4 v 6 5 7 + 1 3 3 3 T z 1 4 V WF G H I L M O y M O P Q 5 M K R 4 v 6 5 7 + - 3 3 3 T z z 3 V WX Y Z [ Z \ ] [ ^ _ ` a b [ b ^ ] c ] ^ ] d ` ] ef g h g i j h k l m n l k l o j k l i j p h g q

90°

60°

30°
cd/klm

600

450

300

150

150

γ=0.0   α=33° Emed(lx)

180    

  45    

20    

11    

7    

h (m)

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

  5.00  

Ø (m) 

1.31

2.63

3.94

5.26

6.57

Ø (m)

2.01

4.03

6.04

8.05

10.07

γ=0.0   β=45°+ , - . 1 2 4 { 2 4 5 6 6 2 0 7
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Optional accessoires
Accessori opzionali

+ ¡ § ¬ ¦ ¡ Ì 7 { 3 + ¡ § ¬ ¦ ¡ ¢   ¡ 8 © V V © 9 : £ « ¤ § ¨ ; © ª ª V § < © ¤ §   ¨= ¯ ³ º ® ¯ Ï ­ > ? = ¯ ³ º ® ¯ @ ® ¯ ¸ @ @ ± ³ A ¸ ¹ ³ ´ µ ® ¸ @ ¸ ¯ ® ² ® ´ ¯ ³ ® µ ² ¸ B ³ ± ®
C D E F C G H C I J K� � [ ^ b ` Z d � ] � � � � ] ` [ ^ Z d _ `� Z � ] ^ � � � � � � L X M N M N O P _ \ \P Q R L � S _ d T M U N � M V W S � Q �S Z � [ T M W S� � l m � j n l j � h k m � l g p j �X � l i j p h m h g k j j � j k g p l � gY Z [ \ [ \ ] ^ l i i ^ X _ Y `a l p b [ c \ ` [ d e a ` X � a g � h b [ e a f C D E F C H J C I J K� � [ ^ b ` Z d � ] � � � � ] ` [ ^ Z d _ `� Z � ] ^ � � � � � � L X M N V N O �S _ d T M U N � M V W S � Q � S Z � [ T M W S g� � l m � j n l j � h k m � l g p j �X � l i j p h m h g k j j � j k g p l � gY Z [ \ d \ ] ` a l p b [ c \ ` [ d e a ` X �a g � h b [ e a f C D E F C h J J C I J E I i� � [ ^ b ` Z d � ] � � � � ] ` [ ^ Z d _ `� Z � ] ^ � � � � � � L X V � j N N O P _ \ \P Q R L � S _ d T M U N � M V W S � Q �S Z � [ T M W S g� b d � ] \ Z � d [ ] a � ] Y _ d a N Vk � l W \ \ m � N l k n o V \ \ mj M k j j n j \ \ m � b � � Y Z � � _ d � g� � l m � j n l j � h k m � l g p j �X � l i j p h m h g k j j � j k g p l � gY Z d � p \ \ ] ^ l i i ^ X _ Y `a l p b [ c \ a ` X � a g � h b [ e a fZ � q j � � j k j i g p h m h g n l j h k g m nl p � g � � � k l m � m k j h j \ d r � s e i i t\ s r u v d i i t ` p [ r p p u p i i t f

C D E F C h J J C I J E I w x� � [ ^ b ` Z d � ] � � � � ] ` [ ^ Z d _ `� Z � ] ^ � � � � � � L X V � j N N OP _ \ \ P Q R L � S _ d T M U N � M V W S � Q �S Z � [ T M W S g� b d � ] \ Z � d [ ] a � ] Y _ d a N Vk � l W \ \ m � N l k n o V \ \ m j Mk j j n j \ \ m � b � � Y Z � � _ d � g� � l m � j n l j � h k m � l g p j �X � l i j p h m h g k j j � j k g p l � gY Z d � p \ \ ] ^ l i i ^ X _ Y `a l p b [ c \ a ` X � a g � h b [ e a fZ � q j � � j k j i g p h m h g n l j h k g m nl p � g � � � k l m � m k j h j \ d r � s e i i t\ s r u v d i i t ` p [ r p p u p i i t f+ ¡ § ¬ ¦ ¡ y + Ì É « ¤ © ¨ 9 © ¡ 9 ª ¡   ¢ § V ¦ + ¡ § ¬ ¦ ¡ y 6 © ¤ ¦ ¡ ª ¡     ¢= ¯ ³ º ® ¯ z { ° ³ | ¸ = Ï Ð = ¯ ³ º ® ¯ z Ö ® » ³ » ² ® µ ² ® ¸ ± ± } ¸ A ~ ° ¸
C D E F C h J J I J h� � [ ^ b ` Z d � ] � � � � ] ` [ ^ Z d _ `� Z � ] ^ � � � � � � a ] � _ � d ] a [ Z� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � ��   � � ¡ ¢ £ � ¤ ¥ ¦ � � � � §¨ © ª « ¬ ­ ® ª ­ ¯ ° ± « ² ª ³ ´ ­ µ¶ · ª ¸ ­ ´ ° « ° ³ ± ­ ­ · ­ ± ³ ´ ª ¹ ³® « º » ª ® « ¼ ½ ¾ ½ ¿ À Á Â À Á Ã ÄÅ ª ´ Æ Â Á Á Ç À È É Å Ä ¶ ¨É Ê Ç È Ë Ì ² Å ³ » ° Æ À É Å Í

Î Ï Ð Ñ Î Ò Ó Ó Ô Ó ÕÖ × ¦ Ø Ù Ú ¤ � Û Ü Ý Þ Ö ß Ü Ú ¦ Ø ¤ � � Úà ¤ á Ü Ø â ¥ à à ß Ý ã Ü â � ä � Ü ã ¦ ¤å æ ç è é æ è ê ë � ì í é ê è î ê ï î ð ï æ � �ñ ò � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � ��   � � ¡ ¢ £ � ¤ ¥ ¦ � � � � §¨ © ª « ¬ ­ ® ª ­ ¯ ° ± « ² ª ³ ´ ­ µ¶ · ª ¸ ­ ´ ° « ° ³ ± ­ ­ · ­ ± ³ ´ ª ¹ ³® « º » ª ® « ¼ ½ ¾ ½ ¿ À Á À É Á Ã ÄÅ ª ´ Æ Â Á Á Ç À È É Å Ä ¶ ¨É Ê Ç È Ë Ì ² Å ³ » ° Æ À É Å Í
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Optional accessories
Accessori opzionali
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Masonry and concrete recessed / Incasso in muratura o gettata in cemento
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Accessori opzionali
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Plasterboard board rough-in housing
Incasso per cartongesso
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Optional accessories
Accessori opzionali
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Housings for adjusting and fi xed wall installation
Involucri per applicazione fi ssa e orientabile a parete
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Wall housing /Involucri a parete 
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Optional accessoires
Accessori opzionali

ë . 1 1 2 ( & ' . F + Ò % ( - ) , - GH ; < 9 ? I I : ; J ? 6 5 9 5 B J ; 6 I 5 < 9 5
K L M M N O P Q R S T U O V W P M X M Y L M R T S Y ZR S Q [ L M M L O S \ ] O M O P V ^ N R [ Y _` a b c d e f g c h i g j k j l a m k i d d i n l c a jo e d h d i l a d l a j i p f c d c g j q l i a f c rs t u v w x y w x z { x |} ~ � � � W Ws t u v w x y t x z { x |} ~ � � � W Ws t u v w x y � x z { x |} ~ � � � W Ws t u v w x � � x z { x |} ~ � � � � W W

K L M M N O P Q R S T U O V W P M X M Y L M R T S Y ZR S Q [ L M M L O S \ ] O M O P V T V L X N R [ Y _` a b c d e f g c h i g j k j l a m k i d d i n l c a jo e d h d i l a d l a j i p f c d c g j � g i k j rs t u v w x y w x z { x � �} ~ � � � W Ws t u v w x y t x z { x � �} ~ � � � W Ws t u v w x y � x z { x � �} ~ � � � W Ws t u v w x � � x z { x � �} ~ � � � � W W
K L M M N O P Q R S T U O V Q R S T M YR S Q [ L M M L O S \ ] O M O P V ^ N R [ Y _` a b c d e f g c h i g j k j l a m k i d d i n l c a jm l a � c d i p f c d c g j q l i a f c rs t u v w x y w x z { � x |} ~ � � � W Ws t u v w x y t x z { � x |} ~ � � � W Ws t u v w x y � x z { � x |} ~ � � � W Ws t u v w x � � x z { � x |} ~ � � � � W W

K L M M N O P Q R S T U O V Q R S T M YR S Q [ L M M L O S \ ] O M O P V T V L X N R [ Y _` a b c d e f g c h i g j k j l a m k i d d i n l c a jm l a � c d i p f c d c g j � g i k j rs t u v w x y w x z { � x � �} ~ � � � W Ws t u v w x y t x z { � x � �} ~ � � � W Ws t u v w x y � x z { � x � �} ~ � � � W Ws t u v w x � � x z { � x � �} ~ � � � � W W
s t u v w x � � � y x |� L R V O U Y S Z ] L X Q U O V ^ L M MN O P Q R S T \ ] O M O P V ^ N R [ Y _� k j m k i k j � l f � l e m e g i h j gl a b c d e f g c h i g j k j p q l i a f c r s t u v w x � � � y x � �� L R V O U Y S Z ] L X Q U O V ^ L M MN O P Q R S T \ ] O M O P V T V L X N R [ Y _� k j m k i k j � l f � l e m e g i h j gl a b c d e f g c h i g j k j p � g i k j r s t u v w x � � � � x |� L R V O U � V L ] � Y [ Q � � W W M O S T U O V^ L M M N O P Q R S T \ ] O M O P V ^ N R [ Y _� c h h l i � l m k i j c g l j a k i q l d l h j gl a b c d e f g c h i g j k j d e a � � j n n i� � o o p q l i a f c r s t u v w x � � � � x � �� L R V O U � V L ] � Y [ Q � � W W M O S T U O V^ L M M N O P Q R S T \ ] O M O P V T V L X N R [ Y _� c h h l i � l m k i j c g l j a k i q l d l h j gl a b c d e f g c h i g j k j d e a � � j n n i� � o o p � g i k j r
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